3/4/2020

Date Listed:

3/4/20

Time Listed:

14:24:43

13 User(s) Listed

User

Student ID
Type

Student 77052

Student 22057

Student 22159

Student 18140

Student 77892

Student 80265

Student 77160

Student 21920

Student 78276

Last Name

Brown

Crawford

Evers

Hayes

Howard

Jones

Taylor

Taylor

Terry

MY Access! Login Information

First Name

Cameron

J'vien

Brandon

Marcus

Taisha

Kahlil

Adrian

Mario

Zyon

Listed By:

Tiffany Holman

Group Listed

English Il 9(A)

Username

77052@students.scsk12.org

22057 @students.scsk12.org

22159@students.scsk12.org

18140@students.scsk12.org

77892@students.scsk12.org

80265@students.scsk12.org

77160@students.scsk12.org

21920@students.scsk12.org

78276@students.scsk12.org

Password

20040727

20040728

20040701

20030622

20031128

20040320

20040722

20040617

20040602

https://www.myaccess.com/myaccess/do/logIinfo?Dispatch=ClassLoglnfo&viewWhat=class&role=Student&currentControlLevellD=546495
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3/4/2020

User
Type

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student ID

22825

76850

383858

21791

Last Name

Thames

Tyms

Ward

Wilks

MY Access! Login Information

First Name

Jasmine

Ralphiael

Tierra

Jada

Username

22825@students.scsk12.org

76850@students.scsk12.org

383858@students.scsk12.org

21791 @students.scsk12.org

Password

20031210

20040614

20040111

20040720

https://www.myaccess.com/myaccess/do/logIinfo?Dispatch=ClassLoglnfo&viewWhat=class&role=Student&currentControlLevellD=546495
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